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***  OPERATING STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

OPERATING RECEIPTS

5,575.00Offertory 0.00 12,334.25 0.00 10,722.6093.9

0.00Christmas 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Easter 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

125.00Thanksgiving Appeal 0.00 450.00 0.00 200.003.4

0.00Stipends 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Parish Social Activities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Donations 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Ministry Revenue 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.001.5

0.00Rental Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.000.0

0.00Fundraising 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Sales of Religious Articles 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

150.00Miscellaneous 0.00 150.00 0.00 400.001.1

0.00Canada Emergency Wage Subsidy 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 5,850.00Subtotal $ 13,134.250.00 0.00 11,422.60100.0

0.00Special Collections Received 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 5,850.00TOTAL OPERATING RECEIPTS $ 13,134.250.00 0.00 11,422.60100.0

OPERATING EXPENDITURES

Facilities

96.34Parish 0.00 189.98 0.00 226.490.7

514.72Rectory 0.00 1,034.09 0.00 847.733.9

1,970.36Church 0.00 4,119.70 0.00 4,033.9315.6

282.18Office 0.00 798.20 0.00 713.823.0

0.00Hall 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

1,520.01Land Maintenance 0.00 1,520.01 0.00 818.555.8

2,025.95Utilities 0.00 4,571.50 0.00 2,984.6817.3

0.00Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

102.77Property Taxes 0.00 102.77 0.00 177.490.4

96.40Liturgy 0.00 364.56 0.00 332.171.4

$ 6,608.73Subtotal $ 12,700.810.00 0.00 10,134.8648.1

5,336.31Compensation 0.00 10,750.90 0.00 10,369.8640.7

$ 5,336.31Subtotal $ 10,750.900.00 0.00 10,369.8640.7

Ministry & Education

0.00Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 650.000.0

251.23Ministry 0.00 450.80 0.00 222.961.7

0.00Parish Social Activities 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.010.0

0.00Religious Articles for Resale 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Miscellaneous 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Stipends Paid 0.00 0.00 0.00 237.500.0

$ 251.23Subtotal $ 450.800.00 0.00 1,138.471.7

Collections & Assessments

0.00Special Collections Paid 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Fundraising Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

1,251.75Diocesan Assessment 0.00 2,503.50 0.00 2,320.229.5

0.00Donations Paid 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 1,251.75Subtotal $ 2,503.500.00 0.00 2,320.229.5

$ 13,448.02TOTAL OPERATING EXPENDITURES $ 26,406.010.00 0.00 23,963.41100.0

Operating Surplus (Deficit) $ )(13,271.76$ )(7,598.02 0.00 0.00 -12,540.81
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***  OPERATING STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

43.5Financial Viability  % 0.0 49.7 47.70.0
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***  CAPITAL STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

CAPITAL RECEIPTS

0.00Bequests 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Insurance Claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Fundraising 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

640.00Donations for Capital Projects 0.00 1,040.00 0.00 590.0091.7

53.10Interest Income 0.00 94.70 0.00 178.738.3

0.00Interest Received from Loan Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Interest Rebates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Sale of Parish Assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00PST Rebates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 693.10Subtotal $ 1,134.700.00 0.00 768.73100.0

$ 693.10TOTAL CAPITAL RECEIPTS $ 1,134.700.00 0.00 768.73100.0

CAPITAL EXPENDITURES

Collections & Assessments

0.00Suspense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00Subtotal $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

Fundraising Expense

0.00Fundraising Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Land 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Construction more than $5,000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Furniture more than $5,000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Interest Paid on Loans 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00Subtotal $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00TOTAL CAPITAL EXPENDITURES $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

Capital Surplus (Deficit) $ 1,134.70$ 693.10 0.00 0.00 768.73

$ )(6,904.92NET INCOME (LOSS) $ )(12,137.060.00 0.00 )(11,772.08


